Race Date
April 30, 2022

Place
Overall Name

Tyler Phelps
Mark Williams
Kevin Dodson
Elijah Wheelis
Matt Tippets
Jason Levi
Brooke Nelson
Tim Turner
Andy Williams
Josh Garmany
11 Donald Miller

12 Duane M Tippets, Jr
13 Shirina Fagan
14 Kristi Yates

15 Kyle Mann

16 Lance Martin

17 Bobbie Williams
18 Bob Pearl

19 Jim Upton

20 Dave Micale

21 Robert Powers
22 Patrick Porteous
23 Alan Dees

24 Willard Williams
25 Gary Brasher
26 Patti Sparks

27 Louise Lockridge
28 Chris Goodson
29 Jim Acquisto

30 Natascha Lorenz
31 Angela Weissgerber
32 Emma Wheelis
33 Taylor Wheelis
34 Tanner Brasna
35 Randi Owens
36 Bruce Greene
37 Anna Allen

38 Paula Angle

39 Donny Sparks
40 Michael Dickert
41 Anna Lockridge
42 Erin Jordan

43 Wyatt Brasher
44 Melba White

45 Heather Hatch
46 Minnie Moore
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47 Karla Crescioni-McCaffery

48 Angela Dickert

49 Kelley Dees

50 Sheryl Butler

51 Paula Pearl

52 Carrolynne Blakney
53 Virginia Parker

54 Nancy Grace

55 Donna Crow

56 Greg McGhee

57 Janet McGhee

58 Olivia Knight

59 Twyla Knight

60 Bill Wakefield

61 Susan Jeffers

62 Buddy Vandervoort
63 Lucy Morrris

64 Dunaway Conner
65 Karena Goedde
66 Renii Oliver

67 Barb Berryman

Results By T & S Services

Spring 5K Run 2022
Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend
1300 27 M
1166 30 M
1156 25 M
1285 13 M
1292 15 M
1261 45 M
1263 64 F
1267 34 M
1167 33 M
1161 20 M
1162 59 M
1293 44 M
1253 46 F
1185 41 F
1291 44 M
1281 33 M
1287 59 F
1183 59 M
1268 77 M
1184 74 M
1178 60 M
1189 52 M
1246 38 M
1288 66 M
1243 48 M
1265 60 F
1180 47 F
1255 36 M
11717 37 M
1262 29 F
1172 46 F
1286 11 F
1284 40 M
1165 19 M
1264 38 F
1277 81 M
1241 49 F
1232 61 F
1266 63 M
1247 63 M
1158 17 F
1238 37 F
1168 12 M
1235 68 F
1157 34 F
1234 72 F
1174 34 F
1248 57 F
1245 37 F
1164 45 F
1182 60 F
1239 62 F
1240 82 F
1256 83 F
1179 63 F
1163 60 M
1289 67 F
1258 24 F
1259 52 F
1269 60 M
1173 68 F
1296 66 M
1298 38 F
1170 83 M
1275 52 F
1283 49 F
1271 65 F

AG Place

P ONDBRANWARPEPNDAMOOWONDWORWONNREPRERPENNRPONNOORPNORPNRPRPONMRPRPNRPEPRPRPEPNRPNMNRPONONMNRPRPEPNRRPRPRPRPRPONDR

25-29
30-34
25-29
12-14
15-19
45-49
60-64
30-34
30-34
20-24
55-59
40-44
45-49
40-44
40-44
30-34
55-59
55-59
70-99
70-99
60-64
50-54
35-39
65-69
45-49
60-64
45-49
35-39
35-39
25-29
45-49
0-11
40-44
15-19
35-39
70-99
45-49
60-64
60-64
60-64
15-19
35-39
12-14
65-69
30-34
70-99
30-34
55-59
35-39
45-49
60-64
60-64
70-99
70-99
60-64
60-64
65-69
20-24
50-54
60-64
65-69
65-69
35-39
70-99
50-54
45-49
65-69

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
17:54.2 17:55.2
21:28.3 21:29.8
21:43.6 21:46.3
23:00.6 23:03.1
23:28.0 23:33.2
23:33.9 23:37.3
24:45.7 24:49.0
25:16.0 25:42.4
25:17.7 25:29.2
25:20.2 25:21.9
25:28.4 25:29.8
25:31.3 25:38.6
25:56.7 26:03.7
26:07.3 26:18.6
26:10.7 26:29.2
26:11.5 26:16.1
26:48.8 26:53.0
27:04.2 27:08.9
27:06.9 27:11.4
27:37.1 27:40.4
27:42.4 27:50.5
28:01.1 28:10.5
29:17.7 29:17.7
29:26.7 29:36.4
29:28.3 29:32.6
29:40.4 29:45.5
30:34.7 30:36.9
30:48.9 30:56.2
31:24.7 31:27.1
31:25.2 31:26.8
31:44.9 31:51.8
32:04.1 32:07.8
32:06.3 32:09.8
33:05.9 33:09.7
33:16.1 33:23.0
33:58.8 34:05.1
34:16.3 34:22.4
34:33.3 34:43.4
35:04.5 35:09.8
36:02.7 36:12.3
36:28.3 36:30.6
37:19.1 37:26.0
37:25.9 37:29.2
37:59.7 38:04.9
38:14.0 38:30.7
39:11.4 39:22.2
39:13.0 39:30.3
39:21.8 39:32.1
39:24.7 39:42.5
40:17.7 40:34.7
40:49.2 41:05.9
41:44.6 42:02.7
41:50.0 41:50.0
42:16.1 42:22.2
42:39.8 42:54.9
45:23.3 45:41.4
45:41.5 45:50.0
45:50.9 46:04.9
45:51.5 46:05.3
46:59.6 47:11.4
47:19.5 47:28.2
48:25.2 48:37.8
48:50.6 49:03.1
48:51.2 49:02.7
49:11.8 49:23.3
49:14.3 49:24.6
49:14.3 49:23.9
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Race Date
April 30, 2022

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Trish DeFrieze
Katrina Herring

Gwen Hicks

Dick Orendorff
McKenzie Sanders
Sharon Zachery
Perry Washington
Lori Tippets

Lori Tippets

Sharlene Knox

Riley Jones
Laguaramyshia Bonds
Katrina Brasher

Mark Loeffelbein
Tiffany Alexander
Ekaterina Loeffelbein
Mark Warner

Cheryl Warner
Richard Adrian Bingel

Results By T & S Services

Spring 5K Run 2022
Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend
1273 62 F
1188 61 F
1175 73 F
1160 82 M
1186 10 F
1187 61 F
1190 46 M
1176 44 F
1295 66 F
1159 57 F
1197 7 M
1198 28 F
1169 37 F
1280 49 M
1270 27 F
1279 46 F
1237 65 M
1236 62 F
1242 69 M

AG Place
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60-64
60-64
70-99
70-99
0-11
60-64
45-49
40-44
65-69
55-59
0-11
25-29
35-39
45-49
25-29
45-49
65-69
60-64
65-69

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
49:15.3 49:25.1
52:05.0 52:24.7
52:05.2 52:25.3
53:24.0 53:39.0
54:32.1 54:51.7
54:33.2 54:51.9
56:52.3 57:28.3
1:00:53.4  1:01:07.7
1:00:57.3 1:01:10.6
1:01:06.1 1:01:16.7
1:01:51.2  1:01:59.6
1:02:26.1  1:02:36.9
1:03:48.0 1:.03:54.1
1:03:56.4 1:04:11.8
1:04:04.5 1:04:20.2
1:04:05.3 1:04:20.3
1:04:19.0 1:04:42.5
1:04:19.3  1:04:41.5
1:04:57.8 1.05:22.2
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